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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2011-02-19 - 12:25 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 25.94 KORC, Agata AZS AWF Wrocław 2009-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

kategoria 5

1. WYŻGOLIK, Vanessa 91 AZS AWF Katowice 29.61 558 A
2. KĄCKA, Natalia 95 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.11 530 A
3. SIKORA, Paulina 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.69 501 A
4. KUTNIK, Karolina 95 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.42 467 A
5. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 31.57 460 A
6. PORAŃSKA, Marlena 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 32.36 427 A
7. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 32.40 426 R
8. TYMIŃSKA, Anna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.56 419 R
9. MARCINIAK, OLIWIA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 32.60 418

10. PEDA, Paulina 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 32.62 417
11. GOC, Katarzyna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.69 414
12. KLIBER, AGNIESZKA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 32.81 410
13. GWÓŹDŹ, Anna 90 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 32.82 409
14. NOWAKOWSKA, NATALIA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 33.79 375
15. WOJCIECHOWSKA, IZABELA 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 33.80 375
16. ADAMIEC, Dominika 99 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 34.07 366
17. BECHERKA, KAMILA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 35.38 327
18. NIEDŹWIECKA, KATARZYNA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 35.49 324
19. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.91 312
20. KONIECZNA, Anna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.98 311
21. CZAJA, Barbara 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 38.23 259
22. CHMIELEWSKA, Alicja 99 SiKReT Gliwice 39.61 233
23. KOLBER, Roksana SO 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim2 39.62 233
24. SOBIK, Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 39.66 232
25. MUCHA, KAROLINA 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 39.71 231
26. BOŚ, Katarzyna 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 40.85 212
27. LAUFER, Dagmara 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 41.97 196
28. MATYSZCZAK, Joanna 94 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 44.35 166
29. GĘBUŚ, Kinga 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 44.97 159
30. WDÓWKA, Olga 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 46.82 141

kategoria 4

1. WYŻGOLIK, Vanessa 91 AZS AWF Katowice 29.61 558 A
2. SIKORA, Paulina 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.69 501 A
3. GWÓŹDŹ, Anna 90 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 32.82 409
4. MATYSZCZAK, Joanna 94 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 44.35 166

Kategoria 3

1. KĄCKA, Natalia 95 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.11 530 A
2. KUTNIK, Karolina 95 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.42 467 A
3. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 31.57 460 A
4. PORAŃSKA, Marlena 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 32.36 427 A
5. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 32.40 426 R
6. TYMIŃSKA, Anna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.56 419 R
7. GOC, Katarzyna 95 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.69 414
8. GĘBUŚ, Kinga 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 44.97 159
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Kategoria 2

1. MARCINIAK, OLIWIA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 32.60 418
2. PEDA, Paulina 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 32.62 417
3. KLIBER, AGNIESZKA 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 32.81 410
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA, IZABELA 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 33.80 375
5. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.91 312
6. KONIECZNA, Anna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.98 311
7. KOLBER, Roksana SO 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim2 39.62 233

Kategoria 1

1. NOWAKOWSKA, NATALIA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 33.79 375
2. ADAMIEC, Dominika 99 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 34.07 366
3. BECHERKA, KAMILA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 35.38 327
4. NIEDŹWIECKA, KATARZYNA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 35.49 324
5. CZAJA, Barbara 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 38.23 259
6. CHMIELEWSKA, Alicja 99 SiKReT Gliwice 39.61 233
7. SOBIK, Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 39.66 232
8. MUCHA, KAROLINA 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 39.71 231
9. BOŚ, Katarzyna 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 40.85 212

10. LAUFER, Dagmara 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 41.97 196
11. WDÓWKA, Olga 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 46.82 141


